
156.436

THROSSELL ST to
RICHARSON ST

crossover

154.971

DUNLOP RD

 

MECKERING - GRASS VALLEY
W866

W865

CUNDERDIN

STANDARD GAUGE TRACK

W867

SEABROOK

129.904

CHRISTMAS RD

D128

overhead
water pipe

2R

2LA

2LB1846m.

10L

10RA

10RB

132.2

MM

GRASS VALLEY

Silo

private Xing

U133

LEEMING STGREAT EASTERN
 HWY BRIDGE

STEWART RD

149.892 140.992 139.683

MORTLOCK
RIVER 
EAST

3 crossings

154.347
154.020
153.092

2R

2LA

2LB1830m.

10L

10RA

10RB

155.6

MM

MECKERING STATION

KEANE ST
BRIDGE

133.327

4R

U158

MECKERING LOOP

A

A

A

A

Bunker storage

D136

U136

Bunker storage

131.267 129.656

R
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R

5B

9
1

1
9

R
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R

5B
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http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Pdf%20files/Brookfield/BR865.pdf
http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Pdf%20files/Brookfield/BRXF1.pdf
http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Pdf%20files/Brookfield/BR867.pdf
http://www.sa-trackandsignal.net/Signal%20locations/SLW850.htm
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